From (Person Estimated Co	Jy	Ratilla	of		AGI	Dui	e/Time:	16/9/1901	229
		ES/OD BES	/EVA/INV/	i	Sill to:	-	_		
To Impect V	chicle No	N. P. CONF. BLANCK	STL	MV/48	3 M	Incommit	S	953303Z	
nt Workshop	m/z		N-51	Auto	motive	Tel	68	420051	
cf			Bukit	Ave 2	#01-17	/18	0.0	7-00-01	
Policy No:				ind and beautiful	Claim No:		0040	19	
Sum lucued:					Excens				
CONTRACTOR STATE									
Make of Veh (Client's Room						D.0	1.4.		
(Client's Recent	d)	REV 24 PER	(Aup)						
(Client's Beens CA / REV	/ REP.	REV 24 HR	s hyp)		-ri-tina	Н	LO.D. Endo		
CHent's Beenr CA / REV Date/Time:	REP.	3161alla	Person Cont		ziting		LO.D. Endo		
(Client's Beens CA / REV	/ REP.	Austraction	Person Cont		ziting	Н	LO.D. Endo		
(Client's Beenr CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP.	Austraction	Person Cont		ziting	Н	LO.D. Endo		
(Client's Beenr CA / REV Date/Time:	Action	Mustruction 5463 M	Person Cont		ziting	Н	LO.D. Endo		
(Client's Beenr CA / REV Date/Time:	Action	Austraction	Person Cont		ziting	Н	LO.D. Endo		
(Client's Beenr CA / REV Date/Time:	Action	Mustruction 5463 M	Person Cont		ziting	Н	LO.D. Endo		

250

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Sent:

lvy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg> Monday, 16 September 2019 1:22 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

sur@lkkauto.com; Justin Wong

Subject:

TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10004019/KY || OI-SGS3303Z (Blue) TP-SLP5463M ||

Est:0.00 || N-51

Attachments:

5463.pdf

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange for TP PRS for SLP5463M. They have chosen Mr. Adrian Ling to survey the vehicle.

Please confirm.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Trusted teeto

Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sg

auto 🌡 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may

be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.
From: Chio Ziting <ziting@n51.com.sg></ziting@n51.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 16 September 2019 1:07 PM
To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg></ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Cc: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Justin Wong <justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg> Subject: Re: SLP5463M & SGS33037 - NOTICE TO INCLUDE TO SECURE TO SEC</justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg></claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
WORKING DAYS C10004019
Dear Sir / Madam,
We appoint your surveyor Mr Adrian Ling - LKK
The right line of the right li
Please see attached.
Thank you.
ALANCO ALMON PLESTED
Regards,
Zi Ting
N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd
Office: 6842 0051
Fax: 6741 0510
www.n51.com.sg
From: Chio Ziting <ziting@n51.com.sg></ziting@n51.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 16 September 2019 10:52 AM
To: Claims < claims@budgetdirect.com.so>
Subject: SLP5463M & SGS3303Z - NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING
DAYS WORKING
N
Dear Sir/Madam,
RIPERCHINGS VIII V
As per above subject,
Please refer attachment and:-
Kindly propose / provide your 10 surveyors

Thank you.

Regards,	
Zi Ting	
N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd	
Office: 6842 0051	
Fax: 6741 0510	
www.n51.com.sg	

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/09/2019 17:53	
Date Of Accident	13/09/2019 14:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE(TUAS) NEAR THOMSON ROAD EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLP5463M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	201617200G	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-66550005

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company M

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

A29114756MKF

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver YUEN SEN SOON

 NRIC No
 \$1352848I

 Date Of Birth
 22/11/1959

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/11/2006

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97535977

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 14

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NA

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Passenger 1

NO

NO

2

2

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: P1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I was traveling along PIE(Tuas) on the 2nd lane from the right when car SGS3303Z on the right lane, change lane to the left lane and its front left side collided onto my car right side. Damages to my car were on the right side. No injuries were involved.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: NA

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SGS3303Z

TOYOTA / PICNIC AUTO W/O ROOF Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

GEOFFERY KUEH HONG CHING Name of Driver

S7681963G NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number 90042805

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for arctiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and concent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use. disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) di
 - [i] processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - [v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, discipse and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be used outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER MUHAMMAD FAIZAL BIN PABILA

Philiphoiders Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

13/9/2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NAUCZEIN No.

SKETCH PLAN				
A: SZP \$46% B: SCS 330			DIE (TUM BEFORE THOMSON ROAD EXIT	.>
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT			
REFER TO ATTACHED STA		L DESER		Jan
大学	1,75,800,000	No Ben più	SHOUND	The said
	The state of the s			1505
The Court			0 000	
		100000		
	457,000 1500			Sales and
			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	
				ACCOUNT OF
THE SHALL SALE				
	THE PARTY OF			THE REAL PROPERTY.
	AND THE PARTY OF			
			100	
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every impact		VERIFY BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFIC MUHAMMAD FAIZAL BE	ER
Ryhilders Sigherine Se & Time:	Organizations of differ is not the police Date & Time:	(tolare-f	Resources Centre Personnel's S Malve NRIC/FIN No.1	ghature

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

the right lane, change lane to the left	e 2nd lane from the right when car SGS3303Z or lane and its front left side collided onto my car on the right side. No injuries were involved.
Taxi Voucher No	
PECLARATION	
We declare that the above particulars & information p	rovided above are true in every aspect
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER -	
MUHAMMAD FAIZAL BIN PABILA	
	-
MARS Officer	
	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature
Job Complete Date/Time	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature Date/Time:

Kaki Bukit AutoHub 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510

E-Mail: sales@n51.com.sg Company Reg. No.: 200616038C GST Registration No.: 200616038C

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY

Contact: 66550005-GRAB 97535977

SINGAPORE 573960

Shirtly.

ESTIMATE

TP Budget Direct . Repair Code : CLM15530

Date in: 13/09/2019

Vehicle Num.: SLP5463M

Model: HONDA VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AUTO

+40thian

Chassis/Eng#: RU31218350/LEB5918362

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part		Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT RH DOOR REACH		1	1080.50	1,080.50
FRONT RH DOOR BLACK TAPE X-2 AM		U	39.20	39.20 ±
REAR RH DOOR Dented.		1	957.70	957.70
REAR RH DOOR BLACK TAPE HOW		1	35.00	35.00 🗸
REAR RH DOOR CHECKER 744 M-		10	57.50	57.50 ×
REAR RH DOOR HINGE (LOWER) 2		1	55.00	55.00 7
REAR RH DOOR HINGE (TOP)		L	55.00	55.00 ×
REAR RH DOOR TRANSPARENT STICKER 1964-		1	35.00	35.00
REAR RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP #50 ~~	1717.70	il.	109.00	109.00 +
REAR RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP (LOWER) AND IN	1312.70	1	89.00	89.00 <
REAR RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP (VERTICAL)	1050.16.	1	65.00	65.00
REAR RH FENDER ARCH GARNISH Lot	S.N. \$50	Ī	220.00	220.00
REAR RH SPORT RIM Cut		10	815.00	815:00
REAR RH WHEEL BEARING 144 ~~		T.	314.10	314.10
	Subtotal before	discount		3,927.00
Percentage discount 20%				785.40
	Su	ib-total I	-	3,141.60
REAR RH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS - SET No.		1	40.00	40,86
				20.

₹ 51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27 Singapore 417921 Tel No.: +65 6842 0051 Fax No.: +65 6741 0510

E-Mail: sales@n51.com.sg Company Reg. No.: 200616038C GST Registration No.: 200616038C

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960

Contact : 66550005-GRAB 97535977

ESTIMATE

Repair Code: CLM15530

Date in: 13/09/2019

Vehicle Num.: SLP5463M

Model: HONDA VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AUTO

Chassis/Eng#: RU31218350/LEB5918362

REAR RH TYRE 215/60R16 XIII NEW	1	280.00	280.00
	Subtotal before discount		320.00
Percentage disc	ount 0%		0.00
	Sub-total 2		320.00
	Parts-total		3,461.60
LABOUR			
To remove, change rear suspension parts, axle carriage knucke arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub and etc.	e, absorber, lower arm, top arm, trailing arm,		180.00 📈
To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignm	ents system.		149-110 80
To transfer door glass, regulator gear, motor, railing, e	hannel, trim board, mechanism lock and handle	Name (80.00
To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair p	ortion, and where consistent to the accident.	860	709.00 40
To provide labour, workmanship to change the above align body structure, body alignments and damaged or			509:60 30
To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced p	sanel.		120.00 ×
	Labour Total	-	1,720.00
	Parts & Labour Total		5,181.60

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey in on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 2480.16 4s. 2 K.





LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI19016306/Asd3n2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01



	CLEMENCEAU AN SAPORE SHOPPI	/ENUE #03-01 NG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 14-11-2019	
2399	924			
			Code: AGI	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SGS 3303Z	Veh. Inspected	SLP 5463M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10004019/KY	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	IVY RATILLA	Assign Date	16/09/2019
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL HYBRID	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	RU31218350	Colour	BROWN
	Odometer	190406	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	HABILEAD	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	HABILEAD	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	HABILEAD	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	HABILEAD	6 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE C	O/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	13/09/2019	Inspection Date	23/09/2019
	Survey held at	N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PL		
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-17 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHU SINGAPORE 417921	В	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,		
5b.		Estimat	e Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLP 5463M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT RH DOOR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,080.50	25
1	FRONT RH DOOR BLACK TAPE	NOT NECESSARY	39.20	
1	REAR RH DOOR	DENTED	957.70	957.70
1	REAR RH DOOR BLACK TAPE	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	REAR RH DOOR CHECKER	NOT NECESSARY	57.50	10
1	REAR RH DOOR HINGE (LOWER)	NOT NECESSARY	55.00	1
1	REAR RH DOOR HINGE (TOP)	NOT NECESSARY	55.00	10
1	REAR RH DOOR TRANSPARENT STICKER	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	REAR RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP	NOT NECESSARY	109.00	58
1	REAR RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP (LOWER)	NOT NECESSARY	89.00	10
1	REAR RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP (VERTICAL)	CUT	65.00	65.00
1	REAR RH FENDER ARCH GARNISH	CUT	220.00	220.00
1	REAR RH WHEEL BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	314.10	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-622.40	-262.5
	Secretary Company (Secretary II)		2,489.60	1,050.10
1	REAR RH SPORT RIM (SN)	CUT	815.00	550.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-163.00	5
			652.00	550.0
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR RH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	20.0
1	REAR RH TYRE 215/60R16 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
			320.00	20.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, CHANGE REAR SUSPENSION PARTS, AXL CARRIAGE, ABSORBER, LOWER ARM, TOP ARM, TRAILIN ARM, KNUCKLE ARM, WHEEL BEARING, BEARING HUB AND ETC.	The state of the s	180.00	
	TO ROAD TEST DRIVING, CHECK AND RESETTING WHEEL ALIGNMENTS SYSTEM.		140.00	80.08
	TO TRANSFER DOOR GLASS, REGULATOR GEAR, MOTOR, RAILING, CHANNEL, TRIM BOARD, MECHANISM LOCK AND HANDLE.		80.00	80.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		700.00	400.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT RH DOOR.		500.00	300.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
			1,720.00	860.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,181.60	2,480.16

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19016306/Asd3n2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whistoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.